DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NORTHWESTDIRECT LIMITED

NORTH WEST DRAIN SERVICES LTD

NORTH WESTERN CENTRE (ACU) LIMITED

NORTHWEST FABRICATIONS LTD

NORTH WEST GAS LIMITED

NORTH WEST GAME LIMITED

NORTH WEST GAS ENGINES LTD

NORTHWEST HEATING SERVICES
(WIDNES) LTD

NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL LTD

NORTHWEST INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST MAINTENANCE AND
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWEST MECHANICS LIMITED

NORTHWEST MEDICOLEGAL LTD

NORTHWEST MEDICOLEGAL LTD

NORTH WEST PORTFOLIO LIMITED

NORTH WEST PORTFOLIO HOTELS GROUP
LIMITED

NORTHWEST PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH WEST RETAIL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHWEST SECURITY & EVENTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED

NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED

NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED

NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED

NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED

NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED

NORTH WIGAN C G LIMITED

NORTH WOLD AGRONOMY LIMITED

NORTHWOOD GROUP LTD.

NORTHWOOD HOTEL LIMITED

NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD HOUSE TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD HOUSE TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD MEDWAY LIMITED

NORTHWOOD NOTTINGHAM LIMITED

NORTHWOOD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (SALISBURY) LIMITED
NORTHWOOD (SANDBACH) LIMITED
NORTHWOOD (WORCESTER) LIMITED

NORTH WOOLWICH PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE NORTHWORTHY TRUST

NORTH YORKSHIRE BUSINESS AND
EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE LANDSCAPE & GARDEN
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH YORKSHIRE WINDOWS LIMITED

NORTOFT PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

NORTON BECK LIMITED

02561765

09009617
06044744
03064318
10510741
10093908
08844761
06343667
08817050

04635014
04016905
10544677

08305687
11150232
11150232
02740424
09880070

07958510
03592364

10359734
10897621
10897621
02032784
02032784
02032784
02032784
05639604
07118223
10819909
03106367
07484206
11107384

11107384

04644079
04627529
01328062

09189710
08225366
04640027
03674787
07532146
04126134

10502545
09530081

03903741
09211718

NNNEN S SDNDN

10/01/2018

14/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018

NORTHWEST CONCRETE CUTTERS LIMITED

NORTHWEST CONSTRUCTION DP LTD

NORTHWEST CONSTRUCTION DP LTD

NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD

NORTH WEST DAMP DETECTIVES LIMITED

NORTH WEST DAMP DETECTIVES LIMITED

NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NORTONBILSBY LTD

NORTON BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

NORTON CARGO LOGISTICS LTD

NORTON CARGO LOGISTICS LTD

NORTON DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT LTD

NORTON FOLGATE LEASING LIMITED

NORTON GRANGE HOTEL LIMITED

THE NORTON GROUP LIMITED

NORTON HOUSE (ROTTINGDEAN)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTON INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

NORTON MEDICAL LIMITED

NORTON PARK (NO1l) LIMITED

NORTON PRE-SCHOOL C.I.C.

NORTON PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LIMITED

NORTONSCAN LIMITED

NORTON-SMITH PROPERTY CO.LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED

NORTON STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED

NORTON TECH SERVICES LIMITED

NORTON TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTON VICKERS LTD

NORTON VICKERS LTD

NORTON WASTE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTROLL UK LIMITED

NORTSOA LTD

NORVILLE OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED

NORWAY DOMAIN ADMINISTRATOR LIMITED

NORWEE LTD

NORWEGIAN SCHOOL IN LONDON
LIMITED (THE)

NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS
LIMITED

NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS
LIMITED

NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS
LIMITED

NORWICH GUTTERING SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORWICH KARTING COMPANY LIMITED

NORWICH RESEARCH PARK SCIENCE
LIMITED

06469794
11152160
11152160
09572503
11142096
11142096
02561765

09373735
04417894
11144147
11144147
03770225
09403111
06013745
05624054
00629703

03279771
07713481

09378094
09018275
10147905
09454708
01877416
00653990
08859488
08859488
08859488
08859488
08859488
08859488
06857607
08848569
10175295
09939435
09939435
04982283
05112342
10563958
00583241
06047811
10011403
01552721

04278192

04278192

04278192

02695176

02770735
03946439

(C2)

(D1)
(D4)
(D1)

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018



