DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES	02561765	(D4)	10/01/2018	NORTHWEST CONCRETE CUTTERS LIMITED	06469794	(D4)	15/01/2018
LIMITED	02001/00	(21)	10/01/2010	NORTHWEST CONSTRUCTION DP LTD	11152160	• •	16/01/2018
NORTHWESTDIRECT LIMITED	09009617	(D1)	14/01/2018	NORTHWEST CONSTRUCTION DP LTD	11152160	• •	16/01/2018
NORTH WEST DRAIN SERVICES LTD	06044744	• •	16/01/2018	NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD	09572503	• •	10/01/2018
NORTH WESTERN CENTRE (ACU) LIMITED	03064318	• •	12/01/2018	NORTH WEST DAMP DETECTIVES LIMITED	11142096		10/01/2018
NORTHWEST FABRICATIONS LTD	10510741	• •	12/01/2018	NORTH WEST DAMP DETECTIVES LIMITED	11142096		10/01/2018
NORTH WEST GAS LIMITED	10093908		12/01/2018	NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES	02561765		16/01/2018
NORTH WEST GAME LIMITED	08844761	• •	14/01/2018	LIMITED		. ,	
NORTH WEST GAS ENGINES LTD	06343667	• •	15/01/2018	NORTONBILSBY LTD	09373735	(D4)	16/01/2018
NORTHWEST HEATING SERVICES	08817050	(D4)	11/01/2018	NORTON BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	04417894		16/01/2018
(WIDNES) LTD				NORTON CARGO LOGISTICS LTD	11144147	(B1)	11/01/2018
NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL LTD	04635014	(D4)	16/01/2018	NORTON CARGO LOGISTICS LTD	11144147	(C1)	11/01/2018
NORTHWEST INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED	04016905	(E1)	10/01/2018	NORTON DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	03770225	(D1)	16/01/2018
NORTH WEST MAINTENANCE AND	10544677	(D4)	16/01/2018	NORTON FOLGATE LEASING LIMITED	09403111	(D1)	16/01/2018
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED				NORTON GRANGE HOTEL LIMITED	06013745	(C2)	10/01/2018
NORTHWEST MECHANICS LIMITED	08305687	(E1)	10/01/2018	THE NORTON GROUP LIMITED	05624054	(E1)	12/01/2018
NORTHWEST MEDICOLEGAL LTD	11150232	(B1)	15/01/2018	NORTON HOUSE (ROTTINGDEAN)	00629703	(D4)	14/01/2018
NORTHWEST MEDICOLEGAL LTD	11150232	(C1)	15/01/2018	RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
NORTH WEST PORTFOLIO LIMITED	02740424	(D4)	10/01/2018	NORTON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	03279771	(D1)	10/01/2018
NORTH WEST PORTFOLIO HOTELS GROUP	09880070	(D1)	16/01/2018	NORTON INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	07713481	(E1)	12/01/2018
LIMITED NORTHWEST PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07050510	(02)	16/01/2018	NORTON MEDICAL LIMITED	09378094		15/01/2018
NORTHWEST PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTH WEST RETAIL INVESTMENTS	03592364	• •	16/01/2018	NORTON MEDICAL LIMITED NORTON PARK (NO1) LIMITED	09378094 09018275		13/01/2018
	03592364	(CS)	10/01/2018				12/01/2018
LIMITED	10250724	(11)	10/01/0010	NORTON PRE-SCHOOL C.I.C. NORTON PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LIMITED	10147905	` '	, . ,
NORTHWEST SECURITY & EVENTS LIMITED			12/01/2018	NORTON PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LIMITED		• •	12/01/2018
NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED	10897621 10897621		11/01/2018		01877416		13/01/2018
NORTH WEST SERVICED LETS LIMITED	02032784		11/01/2018 12/01/2018	NORTON-SMITH PROPERTY CO.LIMITED NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED	00653990 08859488		10/01/2018 12/01/2018
NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED	02032784		15/01/2018	NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED	08859488	• •	12/01/2018
NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED	02032784		12/01/2018	NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED	08859488		12/01/2018
NORTHWICK PARK LIMITED	02032784	• •	12/01/2018	NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED	08859488	• •	12/01/2018
NORTH WIGAN C G LIMITED	05639604		16/01/2018	NORTONS SERVICES-AUDIT LIMITED	08859488	• •	11/01/2018
NORTH WIGHN C G HIMITED NORTH WOLD AGRONOMY LIMITED	07118223	· /	12/01/2018	NORTONS SERVICES AUDIT LIMITED	08859488		11/01/2018
NORTHWOOD GROUP LTD.	10819909	· /	11/01/2018	NORTON STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED		· /	11/01/2018
NORTHWOOD HOTEL LIMITED	03106367		10/01/2018	NORTON TECH SERVICES LIMITED	08848569		16/01/2018
NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED	07484206		12/01/2018	NORTON TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	10175295		11/01/2018
NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED	11107384	• •	12/01/2018	NORTON VICKERS LTD	09939435	• •	11/01/2018
LIMITED	1110/304	(02)	12/01/2010	NORTON VICKERS LTD	09939435	• •	10/01/2018
NORTHWOOD HOUSE TRADING COMPANY	11107384	(C2)	12/01/2018	NORTON WASTE SERVICES LIMITED	04982283	• •	12/01/2018
LIMITED	1110,001	(02)	10,01,0010	NORTROLL UK LIMITED	05112342	• •	10/01/2018
NORTHWOOD MEDWAY LIMITED	04644079	(D4)	16/01/2018	NORTSOA LTD	10563958	• •	12/01/2018
NORTHWOOD NOTTINGHAM LIMITED	04627529	· /	11/01/2018	NORVILLE OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED	00583241		15/01/2018
NORTHWOOD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01328062	• •	12/01/2018	NORWAY DOMAIN ADMINISTRATOR LIMITED		` '	10/01/2018
LIMITED	0100000	(21)	10,01,0010	NORWEE LTD	10011403		15/01/2018
NORTHWOOD (SALISBURY) LIMITED	09189710	(D1)	10/01/2018	NORWEGIAN SCHOOL IN LONDON	01552721	• •	15/01/2018
NORTHWOOD (SANDBACH) LIMITED	08225366	· /	15/01/2018	LIMITED(THE)		```	-, - ,
NORTHWOOD (WORCESTER) LIMITED	04640027	,	16/01/2018	NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS	04278192	(C2)	10/01/2018
NORTH WOOLWICH PROPERTIES LIMITED	03674787	• •	12/01/2018	LIMITED		(=)	, ,
THE NORTHWORTHY TRUST	07532146			NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS	04278192	(C2)	10/01/2018
NORTH YORKSHIRE BUSINESS AND	04126134		15/01/2018	LIMITED		. ,	
EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		/		NORWICH AND NORFOLK COMMUNITY ARTS	04278192	(C2)	10/01/2018
NORTH YORKSHIRE LANDSCAPE & GARDEN	10502545	(D4)	16/01/2018	LIMITED		= /	
SERVICES LIMITED		. /		NORWICH GUTTERING SUPPLIES LIMITED	02695176	(D1)	11/01/2018
NORTH YORKSHIRE WINDOWS LIMITED	09530081	(D1)	12/01/2018	NORWICH KARTING COMPANY LIMITED	02770735		15/01/2018
NORTOFT PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	03903741		10/01/2018	NORWICH RESEARCH PARK SCIENCE	03946439		16/01/2018
NORTON BECK LIMITED	09211718	(D1)	10/01/2018	LIMITED			